3-Phasen Schienen-Strahler, 35W, 38°, schwarz matt, 4000K, CRI90

Artikelnummer:

Produktspezifikation:

Material 1:
Farbe 1:

Lange in mm:
Spannung:
Lichtleistung in Watt:
Farbtemperatur:
Winkel:

Lumen:
Candela:
Farbwiedergabe:
Schaltzyklen:
Energieklasse:

Umgebungstemperatur:

Schutzart:
Schwenkbar:
Innenbereich:
Garantie in Jahren:
Overview / Ubersicht

ik | www.mpw.at

283441

Aluguss
schwarz matt
125.0

220 - 240V AC
35,5

4000K

38°

3500

10224

90

30000

E

-20°C - 40°C
1P20

Ja

Ja

2
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